LM118JAN
LM118JAN Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOSAM8
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
LM118JAN
Operational Amplifier
General Description

n Input and output overload protected
n Pin compatible with general purpose op amps
Ordering Information
NS Part Number JAN Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
JL118BGA JM38510/10107BGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL118BPA JM38510/10107BPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL118BCA JM38510/10107BCA J14A 14LD CERDIP
JL118BHA JM38510/10107BHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL118SGA JM38510/10107SGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL118SPA JM38510/10107SPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL118SHA JM38510/10107SHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
Fast Voltage Follower
(Note 1)
20141913
Note 1: Do not hard-wire as voltage follower (R1 ≥ 5 kΩ)